Swanstone
Bath Solutions
Need to go taller and wider for a more
custom fit solution? Each Swanstone
Bath Wall Kits are designed to fit multiple
shower floor sizes, which includes
ADA-compliant floors.
Its seamless, floor-to-ceiling appearance
can be used with or without the corner
molding strips. Easily trim panels to a
desired height or width.
Renewable
Surface
Impervious
to Chemicals
Withstands
Heat
Impact
Resistant
Bath and
Shower Walls
800.325.7008 | swanstone.com | Building Better Surfaces
Smooth Shower Wall Kits
Model Dimensions
SK-363672 36 D x 36 W x 72 H
SK-364872 36 D x 48 W x 72 H
SK-366072 36 D x 60 W x 72 H
SK-363696 36 D x 36 W x 96 H
SK-364896 36 D x 48 W x 96 H
SK-366296 36 D x 62 W x 96 H
SK-484896 48 D x 48 W x 96 H
Square Tile Pattern Shower Wall Kits
Model Dimensions
SQMK72-3636 36 D x 36 W x 72 H
SQMK72-3662 36 D x 62 W x 72 H
SQMK96-3636 36 D x 36 W x 96 H
SQMK96-3662 36 D x 62 W x 96 H
Classic Subway Tile Pattern
Shower Wall Kits
Model Dimensions
STMK72-3636 36 D x 36 W x 72 H
STMK72-3662 36 D x 62 W x 72 H
STMK96-3636 36 D x 36 W x 96 H
STMK96-3662 36 D x 62 W x 96 H
Modern Subway Tile Pattern
Shower Wall Kits
Model Dimensions
MSMK72-3062 30 D x 62 W x 72 H
MSMK72-3262 32 D x 62 W x 72 H
MSMK72-3462 34 D x 62 W x 72 H
MSMK72-3662 36 D x 62 W x 72 H
MSMK84-3062 30 D x 62 W x 84 H
MSMK84-3262 32 D x 62 W x 84 H
MSMK84-3462 34 D x 62 W x 84 H
MSMK84-3662 36 D x 62 W x 84 H
MSMK96-3062 30 D x 62 W x 96 H
MSMK96-3262 32 D x 62 W x 96 H
MSMK96-3462 34 D x 62 W x 96 H
MSMK96-3662 36 D x 62 W x 96 H
800.325.7008 | swanstone.com | Building Better Surfaces
Swanstone Wall Kits
All Wall Kits include two side walls, one back wall, and two soap shelves.
All dimensions are in inches.
Traditional Subway Tile Pattern
Shower Wall Kits
Model Dimensions
TSMK96-3062 30 D x 62 W x 96 H
TSMK96-3262 32 D x 62 W x 96 H
TSMK96-3462 34 D x 62 W x 96 H
TSMK96-3662 36 D x 62 W x 96 H
TSMK84-3062 30 D x 62 W x 84 H
TSMK84-3262 32 D x 62 W x 84 H
TSMK84-3462 34 D x 62 W x 84 H
TSMK84-3662 36 D x 62 W x 84 H
TSMK72-3062 30 D x 62 W x 72 H
TSMK72-3262 32 D x 62 W x 72 H
TSMK72-3462 34 D x 62 W x 72 H
TSMK72-3662 36 D x 62 W x 72 H
Crystal Colors Smooth
Shower Wall Kits
Model Dimensions
CCSK72-3636 36 D x 36 W x 72 H
CCSK72-3648 36 D x 48 W x 72 H
CCSK96-3636 36 D x 36 W x 96 H
CCSK96-3648 36 D x 48 W x 96 H
Smooth Wall Tub Kit
Model Dimensions
SS-60-3 30 D x 60 W x 60 H
SS-60-5* 30 D x 60 W x 60 H
SS-72-3 30 D x 60 W x 72 H
SSIT-60-3 33.5 D x 60 D x 60 H
*This kits includes: one back wall panel with two molded-in soap and
shampoo shelves, four flat wall panels, two corner moldings.
	 Square	             Solid
    12" x 12"
	Classic Subway	       Modern Subway	      Traditional Subway
	   3" x 6"	               6" x 24"	                     12" x 24"
Traditional Subway Tile Pattern Wall Panels
Model Dimensions
TSMK9630 30 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK9632 32 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK9634 34 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK9636 36 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK8430 30 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK8432 32 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK8434 34 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK8436 36 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK7230 30 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK7232 32 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK7234 34 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK7236 36 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
TSMK9662 62 W x 96 H Single Back Wall Panel
TSMK8462 62 W x 84 H Single Back Wall Panel
TSMK7262 62 W x 72 H Single Back Wall Panel
Crystal Colors Smooth Wall Panels
Model Dimensions
CCSO-1272 12 W x 72 H Overlap Wall Panel
CCSO-1296 12 W x 96 H Overlap Wall Panel
CCSP-367201 36 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
CCSP-369601 36 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
CCSP-489601 48 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
Decorative Wall Panels
Model Dimensions
DWP-3696BA-1 36 W x 96 H Barcelona, Single Wall
Panel
DWP-3696BB-1 36 W x 96 H Beadboard, Single Wall
Panel
DWP-3696GO-1 36 W x 96 H Geometric, Single Wall
Panel
DWP-3696PB-1 36 W x 96 H Pebble, Single Wall Panel
DWP-3696TN-1 36 W x 96 H Tangier, Single Wall Panel
DWP-9636WB-1* 96 W x 36 H Wainscot Beadboard,
Single Wall Panel
800.325.7008 | swanstone.com | Building Better Surfaces
Swanstone Single Wall Panels
*Wainscot Beadboard decoractive wall panel comes 96" wide x 36" high
Smooth Wall Panels
Model Dimensions
SS-3672-1 36 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
SS-3672-2 36 W x 72 H Two Side Wall Panels
SS-3696-1 36 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
SS-3696-2 36 W x 96 H Two Side Wall Panels
SS-4896-1 48 W x 96 H Single Wall Panel
SS-4896-2 48 W x 96 H Two Side Wall Panels
SS-6060-1 60 W x 60 H Single Back Wall Panel
SS-6072-1 60 W x 72 H Single Back Wall Panel
SS-6296-1 62 W x 96 H Single Back Wall Panel
Square Tile Pattern Wall Panels
Model Dimensions
SSSQ-3636-1 36 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
SSSQ-6296-1 62 W x 96 H Single Back Wall Panel
Classic Subway Tile Pattern Wall Panels
Model Dimensions
SSST-3696-1 36 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
SSST-6296-1 62 W x 96 H Single Back Wall Panel
Modern Subway Tile Pattern Wall Panels
Model Dimensions
MSMK9630 30 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK9632 32 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK9634 34 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK9636 36 W x 96 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK8430 30 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK8432 32 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK8434 34 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK8436 36 W x 84 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK7230 30 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK7232 32 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK7234 34 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK7236 36 W x 72 H Single Side Wall Panel
MSMK9662 62 W x 96 H Single Back Wall Panel
MSMK8462 62 W x 84 H Single Back Wall Panel
MSMK7262 62 W x 72 H Single Back Wall Panel
Barcelon
(Detail)
Beadboard
(Detail)
Geometric
(Detail)
Pebble
(Detail)
Tangier
(Detail)
Wainscot Beadboard
Panels
96"
36"
LIMITED
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
800.325.7008 | swanstone.com | Building Better Surfaces